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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 14 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
18.05.2025 - 17:25 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. DONEVSKA, Angela 09 PK Oktopod 38.52 433
2. TRPINOVA, Marija 10 Neptun 39.82 392
3. GERGURI, AMIRA 10 ILIRIDA 41.43 348
4. TRAJCHEV, Nadja 10 Pk Vardar 2018 41.44 348
5. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 SWC Orion 42.32 327
6. HALITI, Hena 11 OTRILA 43.94 292
7. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 SWC Orion 45.20 268
8. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 45.44 264
9. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 SWC Orion 46.22 251

10. HADJI VASILEVA, Atanasija 11 SWC Orion 48.51 217
11. KEGI, Eda 11 KN Pristina 48.94 211
12. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 49.14 208
13. CHAKAR, Despina 12 PK Struga 49.51 204
14. MISHESKA, Marija 08 SWC Orion 49.76 201
15. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 SWC Orion 52.26 173
16. IBRAHIMI, Buna 14 KN Pristina 52.31 173
17. GEKIK, Sofija 12 PK Mladost 52.34 172
18. KUKUNESOSKA, Tija 10 PK 3 Disciplini 52.51 171
19. BEKA, Martina 12 PINGVIN 53.05 166
20. KUKUNESOSKA, Bona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 53.24 164
21. FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 53.52 161
22. CHAKAR, Antonia 16 PK Struga 53.75 159
23. KUKUNESOSKA, Mona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 54.34 154
24. NACHEVSKA, Mila 15 Pk Vardar 2018 54.91 149
25. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 Pk Vardar 2018 55.11 148
26. TEOVA, Ana 15 Pk Vardar 2018 55.65 143
27. STOJANOVIC, Sofija 15 Poseidon 56.61 136
28. ZLATEVSKA, Nina 16 PINGVIN 57.11 133
29. GEORGIEVSKA, Mina 16 PK Mladost 57.16 132
30. FILEVA, Dora 13 PK Struga 59.92 115
31. BILJETINA, Jana 16 PK 3 Disciplini 1:00.46 112
32. MOJSOVSKA, Eva 16 Pk Vardar 2018 1:01.33 107
33. NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14 Pk Vardar 2018 1:05.06 90
34. BAUTA, Inara 15 PK Struga 1:09.90 72
35. JURCEVEN, Julmihal 17 PK Struga 1:16.71 54
36. KUTANOSKA, Bisera 18 PK 3 Disciplini 1:20.83 46
37. FILEVA, Angela 18 PK Struga 1:43.21 22

DSQ STOJANOVIC, Lara 13 Poseidon

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. DONEVSKA, Angela 09 PK Oktopod 38.52 433
2. TRPINOVA, Marija 10 Neptun 39.82 392
3. GERGURI, AMIRA 10 ILIRIDA 41.43 348
4. TRAJCHEV, Nadja 10 Pk Vardar 2018 41.44 348
5. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 49.14 208
6. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 SWC Orion 52.26 173



Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje 18.05.2025 19:27 - Page 2

INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 14, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

7. KUKUNESOSKA, Tija 10 PK 3 Disciplini 52.51 171

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. HALITI, Hena 11 OTRILA 43.94 292
2. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 45.44 264
3. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 SWC Orion 46.22 251
4. HADJI VASILEVA, Atanasija 11 SWC Orion 48.51 217
5. KEGI, Eda 11 KN Pristina 48.94 211
6. CHAKAR, Despina 12 PK Struga 49.51 204
7. GEKIK, Sofija 12 PK Mladost 52.34 172
8. BEKA, Martina 12 PINGVIN 53.05 166
9. FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 53.52 161

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 SWC Orion 42.32 327
2. IBRAHIMI, Buna 14 KN Pristina 52.31 173
3. FILEVA, Dora 13 PK Struga 59.92 115
4. NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14 Pk Vardar 2018 1:05.06 90

DSQ STOJANOVIC, Lara 13 Poseidon

YOB 2015 - 2016

1. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 SWC Orion 45.20 268
2. KUKUNESOSKA, Bona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 53.24 164
3. CHAKAR, Antonia 16 PK Struga 53.75 159
4. KUKUNESOSKA, Mona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 54.34 154
5. NACHEVSKA, Mila 15 Pk Vardar 2018 54.91 149
6. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 Pk Vardar 2018 55.11 148
7. TEOVA, Ana 15 Pk Vardar 2018 55.65 143
8. STOJANOVIC, Sofija 15 Poseidon 56.61 136
9. ZLATEVSKA, Nina 16 PINGVIN 57.11 133

10. GEORGIEVSKA, Mina 16 PK Mladost 57.16 132
11. BILJETINA, Jana 16 PK 3 Disciplini 1:00.46 112
12. MOJSOVSKA, Eva 16 Pk Vardar 2018 1:01.33 107
13. BAUTA, Inara 15 PK Struga 1:09.90 72

2017 and younger

1. JURCEVEN, Julmihal 17 PK Struga 1:16.71 54
2. KUTANOSKA, Bisera 18 PK 3 Disciplini 1:20.83 46
3. FILEVA, Angela 18 PK Struga 1:43.21 22


